
Term 

Office News... 

The Winter 2023 ‘Bring it on Brum!’ letters have been sent out via email to the 

families who are eligible. Please check if you have received it, sign-up has 

started from Last Monday 4th December and they will run between Wednesday 

27th - Friday 29th December 2023 and Tuesday 2nd - Friday 5th January 2024. 
 

Peter Pan Musical - We have managed to secure a theatre visit for key stage 

one and two in the coming weeks. Please sign up on Arbor by 11th December 

with payment.  

Christmas Dinners is on 21st December! Menu was posted on ClassDojo, if 

your child would like to have a Christmas dinner, please reply to the message 

from school by 14th December. 

On last few weeks we sent out an email looking for feedback from parents 

regarding an extended afterschool club, on the email there is a link to the survey, 

please complete this before the end of this term if you haven’t done.  

Tue 12rd Dec Theatre Trip Year 5 

Fri 15th Dec Rocksteady Concert at 2:30pm 

Mon 18th Dec EYFS Nativity at 2:30pm 

Tue 19th Dec EYFS Nativity at 9:15am  

Theatre Trip Year 3 

Wed 20th Dec Christmas Service at Gas Street at 9:30am 

Theatre Trip  Year 6 & Year 4 

Thurs 21st Dec Theatre Trip Year 1 & Year 2 

Fri 22nd Dec Last Day of Term - Early Finish 1:15pm 

Autumn Term 2023 
Term Ends: Friday 22 December 2023                                                                                           

Spring Term 2024                                                                                                             

Term Starts: Tuesday 9 January 2024 


